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If the entity is also a project 

participant, do the same 

signatories represent it in its 

project participant role? 

Yes  

No  

 

Section 3: Third-party entity (TPE) 

Name of the TPE that conducts validation 

(and verification) for the project:  

Japan Management Association 

Address (incl. postcode): 3-1-22 Shibakoen, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-8522, Japan 

Contact person:  Mr.    Ms.  

Last name: Matsumoto First name: Motoyuki  

Title: Director of Verification Administration Dept & Quality Management Representative 

Department: GHG Certification Center 

E-mail: Motoyuki_Matsumoto@jma.or.jp Telephone: +81-3434-1245 

 

 

Section 4: List of project participants other than nominated focal point entity 

 Name of project participant 

(1) Electricite Du Laos 

(2)       

(3)       

(4)       

(5)       

(6)       

*Rows may be added, as needed 

*Contact information of each participant is indicated in Section 5. 

  


